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Day Tuesday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). Date. 
October 31,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

11 12 

13 
14 
15 

Time 

11:45a 
1:30p 
2:30p  f

2:45p 
3:00p  f
3:15p 
3:35p  f

4:10p  t
4:15p  t
4:20p  f
4:30p  t
5:15p 
6:15p 
6:30p  t
6:45p  f

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* 

arrived P-38 
lunch in P-38 
Cy Anderson 
Ray Roberts 
John Mecom 
John Mecom 
Larry O'Brien 
Jack Bell 
Walter 
Bill Kittrell,  re:  using  churches  for  bomb  shelters 
Ed Ray  (Houston) 
goodbye party  for  Ashton  with  office  staff  in  P-38 
Walter Jenkins 
Woody (Austin) 
Cliff Carter  (San  Antonio) 

Expenditure 
Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


