Day_ Tuesday

October 31, 1961

The Vice President began his day at (place) P-38

Date_

Entr y No.	4		phone r t	•					Expenditure Code
	Time				Activity (include visited by)*			\$ 2 •	
-		Lo	ĽD	3		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
. 100	100	Ì			* :		5 6 5	5 7 1	
1	11: 4 5a			arrived P-38		V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V		*	
2	1:30p			lunch in P-38					
3	2:30p	f		Cy Anderson			,		1
4	2: 3 5p	İ		Ray Roberts					
5	3:00p	f		John Mecom					
6	3:15p	ļ		John Mecom		•			
7	3:35p	f		Larry O'Brien					
8	4:10p	t		Jack Bell	*			į.	
9	4:15p			Walter					
10	4:20p	f			sing churches for b	omb shelters			
11	4:30p		t	Ed Ray (Houston)					
12	5:15p				Ashton with office s	staff in P-38			
13	6:15p			Walter Jenkins		*			1
14	6: 3 0p		t	Woody (Austin)					
15	6: 4 5p		f	Cliff Carter (San	Antonio)	•			
A Acres									
a									
	0					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.